GAMING CHARGES
AND LIQUOR KEEP

’ POLICEMEN BUS!
Raids Over Week-end Cause

Arrest of 123 Men and
28 Women.

One hundred and twenty-three men
and twenty-eight women were arrested
during the forty-eight hours ending at
6 a. m. today.

Nineteen men and three women
were charged with operating a blind
tiger. Twenty-one men and three
women were charged with drunken-
ness. Eighteen men were charged witn